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Acaulon

Aloina

Andreaea
Anoectangium
Aphanor(r)hegma
Archidium
Atrichum

Barbula

Blindia
Brachydontium
Bryoerythrophyllum

Campylopus
Campylostelium
Ceratodon
Cinclidotus
Coscinodon
Crossidium
Cynodontium
Dialytrichia
Dichodontium
Dicranella
Dicranodontium
Dicranoweisia
Dicranum
Didymodon
Diphyscium
Distichium
Ditrichum
Dryptodon
Encalypta
Entosthodon
Ephemerum
Eucladium
Fissidens
Funaria
Grimmia
Gymnostomum
Gyroweisia
Hymenostylium

295
265
051
336
490
097
085

208
461
473
325

166
459
199
371
378
274
191

375
188
174
173
163
137
309
090
217
202
435
221
479
492
327

100
475
398
331
329
338

Hyophila
Kiaeria
Leptobarbula
Leucobryum

Octodiceras
Oligotrichum
Oncophorus
Oreoweisia
Oxystegus
Paraleucobryum
Phascum
Physcomitrium
Pleuridium
Pleurochaete
Pogonatum
Polytrichum

Pottia
Pseudephemerum
Pseudocrossidium
Pterygoneurum
Ptychomitrium
Pyramidula
Racomitrium
Rhabdoweisia

Saelania
Schistidium
Seligeria
Splachnum
Tayloria
Tetraphis
Tetraplodon
Tetrodontium
Tortella
Tortula
Trematodon
Trichostomum

Weissia

305
159

304
130

126
084
194
190
356

134
289
484
212
358
063
068
277
187
306
270
457
488
437
195
201
379
462
502
499
057
501
059
361
235
216
340
345
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